

SAHRDAYA COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution

01-06-2019

The composition of Internal Quality Assurance Cell 2019-'20 is as follows:

Sl.No.	Member	Designation	Role in IQAC
1	Dr. Jenson P.O	Principal	Chairperson
2	Dr. Rani M J	Vice Principal	Member
3	Dr. Karuna K	Assistant Professor	Member
4	Savio Francis Fernandez	Assistant Professor	Member
5	Greeni K I	Assistant Professor	Member
6	Annie Faith	Assistant Professor	Member
7	Dr. Preeji KP	Assistant Professor	Member
8	Renjith M	Assistant Professor	Member
9	JishaSasikumar	Assistant Professor	Member
10	Ajish Paul George	Assistant Professor	Member
11	Dr. Fr. DevisChenginiyadan	Executive Director	Member
12	Pretty Victor	HR Manager	Member
13	Ligy Jose	Junior Accountant	Member
14	Joshi Antony	Academic staff	Member
15	STUDENT	Students' Council Chairperson	Member
16	Sheena Sarah Winny	Assistant Professor	Coordinator

COLLEGE OF ADVAL

GE OF ADVALUED AND Indertaking of Sahrdaya Group of Institutions of the Catholic Diocese of Irinjalakuda.

KODANARA 550 684 Affiliated to University of Calicut, Approved by Government of Kerala.





